
 

 

CA5500 
Vibratory roller 

CA5500D/PD s/n 10000175xxA024527 - 

Cummins QSF 4.5 (Stage V/T4f) 

©
 2

0
1

9
 D

yn
ap

ac
 C

o
m

p
ac

ti
o

n
 E

q
u

ip
m

en
t 

A
B

 |
 N

o
. 4

8
1

2
1

6
3

3
6

0
| 

2
0

1
9

-0
5

 



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=DYNAPAC+CA5500+Vibratory+Roller+Parts+Catalog+Manual


Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Service kits 1

2 - Repair kits 1

10 - Service, repair and wear part kits 1

20 - Drum 1

30 - Engine 1

40 - Transmission 1

50 - Hydraulic system 1

60 - Electrical Equipment 1

70 - Drivers platform 1

80 - Decals 1

91 - Optional equipment 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:03 UTC 2019

2



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

0 4700945657 Eccentric shaft kit

  1 4700390896 Spherical roller bearing 2

  2 4812121209 Seal ring 1

  3 4700900776 O-ring 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:04 UTC 2019

12



Comments for Page: Frame, front

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 A | en_US | L=0.37m

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Side plate 1

2 - Side plate 1

3 4700903290 Steel plain washer 21x36x6 46

4 4700500287 Screw M20x80 10,9 38

5 4700925208 Screw M20x90 24

6 4700901381 Screw 8

7 4812112159 Ballast weight 2

8 4700904487 Screw M20x140 10.9 8

9 4812111653 Crossbeam 1

10 - Crossbeam 1

14 4812117507 Steering hitch, cpl 1

15 4812112535 Protective hood 1

16 4700904230 Steel plain washer 3

17 4700500192 Hexagon head screw M10x80 3

18 4812113607 Bracket 2

19 4700904230 Steel plain washer 8

20 4700500028 Steel plain washer 8

21 4700377742 Reflector, red 2

22 4700902166 Edge trim 1XL A

23 4700791396 Protective plug 2

24 4700377743 Reflector, white 2

25 4700904233 Washer 15x30x4 300 HV 32

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:06 UTC 2019

22



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Scraper assy 1

2 4700904558 Washer, 17x30x6 mm 300 HV 4

3 4700500102 Hex. screw 4

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:06 UTC 2019

32



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Engine Hood 1

2 - Fender module 1

3 - Hinge module 1

4 - Lock handle assy 1

7 - Gas spring module 1

8 - Safety link module 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:07 UTC 2019

42



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812112402 Hinge 2

2 4700374799 Holder plate 2

3 4700904230 Steel plain washer 6

4 4700500030 Hexagon head screw 12

5 4700904557 Washer, 10.5x22x4 mm 300 HV 6

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:08 UTC 2019

52



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812113315 Cover 1

  1.1 4700396839 Hinge 3

2 4812112059 Step assy 1

3 4812121914 Lock with bracket 1

4 4700902285 Nut 4

5 4700921723 Plug 6

6 4700508028 Screw, M10x20H 4

7 4700390365 Spacer 1

8 4700513017 Screw 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:10 UTC 2019

62



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812112784 Housing 1

2 4812112455 Bearing housing 1

3 4700390896 Spherical roller bearing 2

4 4700904232 Washer 15x30x4 300 HV 12

5 4700500082 Screw M16x70 8.8 12

7 4812121209 Seal ring 1

8 4700900776 O-ring 1

9 4700900776 O-ring 1

10 4700162027 Sealing 3

11 4700500163 Hex. screw 3

12 4700162017 Seal ring 3

13 4700343744 Magnetic plug 1

15 4700900775 Plug 6

17 4812118814 Oil level glass 1

18 4812112139 Eccentric shaft 1

19 4700380018 SPLINED SHAFT MOUNT 2

20 4700791156 Screw M10-1,5x55 12,9 16

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:12 UTC 2019

72



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812114223 Wheel 1

2 4700349715 Spring 1

3 4700340863 Splined sleeve 1

4 4812113832 Washer 1

5 4700502053 Screw 1

7 4812030096 Dynapac Roller Grease N

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:13 UTC 2019

82



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812114232 Bracket 1

2 4812114233 Bracket 1

3 4812114396 Shock absorber 4

4 4700904558 Washer, 17x30x6 mm 300 HV 9

5 4700586021 Lock nut 5

6 4700359989 Spacer sleeve 12

7 4700903906 Hexagon head screw m 8

8 4812123005 Hexagon socket head cap screw M12x55 10.9 4

9 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 4

10 4700500022 Screw 4

11 4812118287 Strut 1

12 4812118432 Spacer sleeve 2

13 4700500107 Screw M16x100 8.8 1

14 4700500082 Screw M16x70 8.8 1

15 4812128075 Bracket 1

16 4812128074 Bracket 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:15 UTC 2019

92



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 Fuel tank 1

2 Brackets, fuel tank 1

3 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 8

4 4700500024 Screw M8x45 16

5 4700904640 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 16

6 4700500021 Screw, M8x20 mm 8.8 A2K 8

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:17 UTC 2019

102



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812120205 Bracket 1

2 4700904230 Steel plain washer 2

3 4700500031 Screw M10x40 2

4 4700904988 Fuel hose 0,5

5 4700313006 Hose clamp 2

6 4700330331 Washer 18,2x23,9x1,5 1

7 4700232160 Plug screw 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:19 UTC 2019

112



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812124453 Bracket 1

2 4812121747 Shut off valve 1

3 4700904281 Washer, 5,3x10x1 300HV 2

4 4700500003 Hex. screw 2

5 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 2

6 4700500040 Screw, M6x20 mm 8.8 A2K 2

7 5541574800 Pipe clamp, double 1

8 4700586003 Lock nut M8 1

9 4700792500 Stud 1

10 4700904640 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 1

11 4700923008 Clamp 1

12 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 1

13 4700500019 Hexagon screw 1

14 4812124167 T-adapter 2

15 4812130371 Hose adapter 2

16 4812122243 Coolant hose 0,47

17 4812122243 Coolant hose 1,15

18 4812122243 Coolant hose 1,6

19 4812122244 Coolant hose 1,05

20 4812122244 Coolant hose 1,05

21 4812122243 Coolant hose 2,05

22 4812122243 Coolant hose 2,1

23 4812128578 Coolant hose 0,55

24 4812128578 Coolant hose 0,48

25 4700313003 Hose clamp 10

26 4700313001 Hose clamp, 11-18 x 9 mm 4

27 4700792686 Cable tie with holder 2

28 4700313041 Cable ties 3

29 4700313108 Hose clamp 4

30 - Urea pump and hoses

31 DEF equipment module

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:21 UTC 2019

122



Comments for Page: Rear axle and wheels

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 1| en_US | Used together with Rear axle P/N 4812111833.

 A | en_US | All-weather wheel.

 F | en_US | Premium.

 G | en_US | Used with liquid filled tyres.

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812111833 Rear axle No-Spin 1

1 4812111832 Rear axle Limited-Slip 1

2 4812112393 Nut-plate 4

3 4700904233 Washer 15x30x4 300 HV 8

4 4700929217 Screw 8

5 - Wheel, cpl (All-weather) 2 A

  6 4812120674 Rim 1

  7 4700792261 Air charging valve Straight 1

  8 4812116039 Tyre 1

9 - Tractor wheel, cpl 2

  10 4812120674 Rim 1

  11 4700792261 Air charging valve Straight 1

  12 4700390589 Tyre 1

13 - Wheel, cpl (Premium) 2 F

  14 4812120676 Rim cpl 1

    15 4700901443 Snap ring 1

    16 4700901444 Side ring 1

  17 4700791175 Air charging valve 1

  17 4700791176 Valve foot 1

  18 4700901218 Tyre 1

19 4700903985 Decal "SAFETY 4 G

20 4812112435 Spacer 2 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:23 UTC 2019

132



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Rear axle 1

2 - Differential 1

3 - Central housing and brakes 2

4 - Hub reduction 2

5 4700909584 O-ring 1

6 4700900255 Square Flange 1 Use for Dual speed

7 4700929648 O-ring 1

8 4812156887 Splined sleeve 1

9 4812156888 Screw 8

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:24 UTC 2019

142



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812116969 Hydraulic motor 1

2 4700160132 O-ring 70 1

3 4700904231 Washer, 13x24x2 mm 300 HV 4

4 4700500194 Hexagon head screw w Tuflok M12x40H 8.8 A3K 4

5 4811000074 Straight connector orfs 1

6 4700923384 Split flange 4

7 4700904005 O-ring 2

8 4700904638 Washer 12x22x2 8

9 4700903906 Hexagon head screw m 8

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:25 UTC 2019

152



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812112200 Hydraulic motor 1

2 4700160043 O-ring 1

3 4700904232 Washer 15x30x4 300 HV 2

4 4700500093 Hex. screw 2

5 4812115051 Straight connector orfs 1

6 4700929226 Flange half 4

7 4700904004 O-ring 90 2

8 4700904637 Washer 8

9 4700500030 Hexagon head screw 8

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:26 UTC 2019

162



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812112202 Drum motor 1

2 4700160043 O-ring 1

3 4700904232 Washer 15x30x4 300 HV 2

4 4700500093 Hex. screw 2

5 4812115051 Straight connector orfs 1

6 4700929226 Flange half 4

7 4700904004 O-ring 90 2

8 4700904637 Washer 8

9 4700500030 Hexagon head screw 8

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:27 UTC 2019

172



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Hydraulic motor, propulsion 1

2 4700904793 Steel plain washer 4

3 4811000310 Hexagon head screw 4

4 4812127113 Hydraulic hose 2

5 4812122162 Hydraulic hose 1

6 4811000228 Hydraulic hose 1

7 4811000229 Hydraulic hose 1

8 4811000086 Elbow 90 orfs 2

9 4700791414 T-connection, O-ring with swivel 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:28 UTC 2019

182



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812112213 Rear axle motor 1

2 4700904171 O-ring 2

3 4700900342 Split flange 4

4 4700904638 Washer 12x22x2 8

5 4700928791 Screw, M12x45 8

6 4700791231 Adapter 1

7 4700160043 O-ring 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:30 UTC 2019

192



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812117436 Connector uptc 1

2 0570704101 Connector Elbow 90 1

3 4700904774 O-ring 2

4 Fan module, front

5 4700508019 Cylinder screw 16

6 4812117732 Flange connector 4

7 4812115064 Elbow connector 90° 2

8 4700904766 Elbow connector 90° 2

9 4812112555 Adapter 2

10 Fan module, rear

11 4811000197 Hydraulic hose 1

12 4812126180 Hydraulic hose 1

13 4812117702 Hydraulic hose 1

14 4811000209 Hydraulic hose 1

15 4812117451 Hydraulic hose uptc 1

16 4812128276 Hydraulic hose uptc 1

17 4812128277 Hydraulic hose uptc 1

18 Hydraulic valve module

19 Connector assy

20 Hydraulic oil tank assembly

21 4812130344 Hydraulic hose 1

22 4812129596 Hydraulic hose 1

23 4812128292 Hydraulic hose 1

24 4812128293 Hydraulic hose 1

25 4811000205 Hydraulic hose 1

26 4812114519 Hydraulic hose 1

27 4812121151 Hydraulic hose 1

28 4812130342 Hydraulic hose 1

29 4700791212 Adapter 1

30 4700792299 Adapter 1

31 4812112260 Hydraulic oil filter 1

  31.1 4812112262 Hydraulic oil filter element 1

  31.2 4812160664 Fiction ring, filter head 1

  31.3 4700936898 Sensor Red (RW) 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:32 UTC 2019

202



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812122014 Bracket 1

2 4812122015 Bracket 1

3 4700791807 Stud 4

4 4700287295 Clamp 8

5 4700904872 Cover plate 4

6 4700902286 Lock nut, M8x1.25 mm A2K 4

7 4700904230 Steel plain washer 2

8 4700500029 Steel plain washer 2

9 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 2

10 4700500053 Screw, M8x20 mm 8.8 A2K 2

11 4700396657 Hose clamp 2

12 4812113941 Hose holder clip 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:35 UTC 2019

212



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812112171 Hydraulic pump 1

2 4700500037 Hex. screw 4

3 4700904703 Plain washer 13x24x4 mm 4

4 4812115051 Straight connector orfs 1

5 4700791831 Tee-connector 1

6 4812112560 Straight connector orfs 1

7 4812112561 T-adapter 1

8 4700900229 Measuring fitting 3

9 4812128224 Flange fitting 90 ORFS 1

10 4700904005 O-ring 2

11 4700923384 Split flange 4

12 4700904638 Washer 12x22x2 8

13 4700928791 Screw, M12x45 8

14 4812128225 Flange fitting 90 ORFS 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:37 UTC 2019

222



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812128260 Bracket 1

2 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 2

3 4700500053 Screw, M8x20 mm 8.8 A2K 2

4 4700791860 Stud 2

5 4812117678 Pipe clamp 2

6 4700791932 Plate 2

7 4700902286 Lock nut, M8x1.25 mm A2K 2

8 4812128261 Bracket 1

9 4700904231 Washer, 13x24x2 mm 300 HV 2

10 4700500035 Hexagon screw, M12x20H 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:40 UTC 2019

232



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812121947 Hydraulic cylinder 1

2 4700900994 Lock washer 2

3 4700500046 Hex. head screw M12x030H 2

4 4700792083 Plug 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:42 UTC 2019

242



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=DYNAPAC+CA5500+Vibratory+Roller+Parts+Catalog+Manual


Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

0 4812112188 Hydraulic pump Emergency steering unit 1

  1 4812157656 Motor 1

  1-A - Brush kit 1

  1-B 4812157471 Ball bearing 1

  1-C 4812157472 Ball bearing 1

  2 4812157657 Pump 1

  2-A 4812157473 Seal kit 1

  3 - Relief valve kit 1

  4 - Check valve 1

  5 - Screw 2

  6 - Clamp cpl 2

  7 4812157474 Start switch 1

  8 - Motor bracket 1

  9 - Connection cable 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:44 UTC 2019

252



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Battery module 2

2 - Battery disconnector, 2-pole 1

3 4812118385 Connection cable, coarse 1

4 4812115912 Connection cable 1

5 4700792769 Connection cable, coarse 1

6 4812119062 Connection cable, coarse 1

7 4811000176 Battery cable 1

8 4700791518 Connection cable, coarse 1

9 4700792441 Cable tie with holder N

10 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 1

11 4812118467 Battery union cable 1

12 4700570005 Hexagon nut 1

14 4700904231 Washer, 13x24x2 mm 300 HV 1

15 4700500046 Hex. head screw M12x030H 1

16 4700570101 Nut M6 1

17 4700335607 Connection cable, coarse 1

19 4812116362 Battery cable 1

20 4812116972 Connection cable, coarse 1

21 4700904557 Washer, 10.5x22x4 mm 300 HV 2

22 4700791450 Fuse 100A Violet High 1

23 4700904039 Fuse 50A Red 1

24 4700904037 Fuse 30A Green 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:45 UTC 2019

262



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812124239 Bracket 1

2 4812124238 Inclination sensor 1

3 4700904698 Plain washer 3

4 4700904311 Hexagon head screw 3

5 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 2

6 4700500013 Screw, M6x16 mm 8.8 A2K 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:49 UTC 2019

272



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812111241 Cable harness 1

2 4700904037 Fuse 30A Green 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:49 UTC 2019

282



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700355797 Licence plate holder 1

2 4700929455 Licence plate light 1

3 4700792354 Bulb 24V 5W 1

4 4700792035 Push-on terminal 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:50 UTC 2019

292



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - GPS equipment assy 1

2 4812113238 Cable harness 1

3 4700313041 Cable ties N

4 4700792392 Grommet with membrane 1

5 4700792210 Screw torx 4

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:51 UTC 2019

302



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700904015 Fuse holder 1

2 4700960067 Cable clip 1

3 4700904024 Splicing sleeve 1

4 4700901227 Fuse 10A Red 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:51 UTC 2019

312



Comments for Page: Rotating beacon module

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | Dual LED 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Bracket, Rotating beacon 1

2 4700904230 Steel plain washer 2

3 4700500048 Screw, M10x20 mm 8.8 A3K 2

4 4812122611 Rotating beacon 1

5 4812121848 Rotating beacon, LED 1 A

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:53 UTC 2019

322



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812115921 Dcm unit 1

2 4812112072 Cable entry insert 1

3 4700923876 Clamp 1

4 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 4

5 4700923859 Cover plate 1

6 4700500079 Screw M6-1x50 8,8 4

7 4812121264 Screw 4

8 4700791453 Pipe clamp block 1

9 4700791454 Cover plate 1

10 4812116181 Bracket 1

11 4700904231 Washer, 13x24x2 mm 300 HV 2

12 4700500035 Hexagon screw, M12x20H 2

13 Power supply 1

14 4700792210 Screw torx 2

15 4700792441 Cable tie with holder 2

16 4700606003 Washer 4

17 4812121118 Gasket 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:54 UTC 2019

332



Comments for Page: Basic kit Rops, roof, front handrail

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

A | L=0.508m

B | L=0.133m

C | L=1.415m

D | L=1.43m

E | L=0.856m

F | L=1.515m

G | L=6.7m

H | L=2.513m

 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812115193 Handrail 1

3 - Screw 4

4 4812115194 Plate 1

6 - Screw 4

7 4700202028 Edge trim 1XL A

8 4700202028 Edge trim 1XL B

9 4700202028 Edge trim 1XL C

10 4700202028 Edge trim 1XL D

11 4700202028 Edge trim 1XL E

12 4700202028 Edge trim 1XL F

13 - Cap 2

20 4812115195 Roof 1

21 4812115164 Rubber strip 1XL G

22 4812161165 Foam strip (Xm) 1XL H

23 4812115196 Roof plate 1

24 4812115166 Rubber washer 5

25 4700601003 Washer, 8,4x25x2 mm 5

26 4812162571 Screw 5

27 4812115170 Seal washer 10

28 4812115171 Washer 4

29 4812162572 Hexagon screw 4

30 4700601003 Washer, 8,4x25x2 mm 2

31 4700947680 Hexagon head screw m 2

40 4700908505 Hook 1

41 - Screw 4

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:56 UTC 2019

342



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812127986 Decal cosmetic White 1

2 4812127987 Decal cosmetic White 1

3 4812127988 Decal cosmetic White 1

4 4812127989 Decal cosmetic White 1

5 4812127715 Decal FAYAT DYNAPAC 350 RD 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:28:57 UTC 2019

352



Comments for Page: 4812115200 Sliding screen, left hand

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | L=0.612m 

B | en_US | L=0.15m 

C | en_US | L=0.613m 

D | en_US | L=0.117m 

E | en_US | L=0.676m 

F | en_US | L=0.643m 

G | en_US | L=0.612m 

H | en_US | L=0.613m 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Window frame 1

2 4812115225 Screen 1

  - 4812161251 Sealing bar 1

3 4812115226 Screen 1

4 4812160388 Sealing bar 1

5 4812115219 Handle 1

6 4812115220 Handle 1

7 4812159775 Guide 4

8 4812115223 Bracket 6

9 4812161156 Strip 1XL A

10 4812161155 Strip 1XL B

11 4812161156 Strip 1XL C

12 4812161155 Strip 1XL D

13 4812160877 Window seal 1XL E

14 4812160877 Window seal 1XL F

15 4812160877 Window seal 1XL G

16 4812160877 Window seal 1XL H

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:29:00 UTC 2019

362



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812158992 Inner panel, cpl 1

2 4812160772 Rubber list 2XL A

3 4812160771 Seal 1XL B

4 4812115175 Bracket 2

5 4812114567 Speed nut 2

6 4812120269 Sealing washer 2

7 4700928381 Washer, 6.4x18x1.6 mm 2

8 4812162654 Screw 2

9 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 4

10 4700500012 Hex. screw 4

11 4812120269 Sealing washer 2

12 4700928381 Washer, 6.4x18x1.6 mm 2

13 4700792119 Screw, M6x16 mm 8.8 A2K 2

16 4812115177 Mirror 1

17 4812159768 Screw 2

18 4812159767 Speed nut 2

19 4812115178 Radio console 1

20 4811000458 Speed nut 3

21 - Screw 3

22 4812115179 Radio cover 1

23 4812115180 Air nozzle 6

24 - Air inlet cover 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:29:02 UTC 2019

372



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812114573 Cover 1

2 4812114564 Service cover 1

3 4812114565 Bracket 1

4 4700601001 Washer 2

5 4700500004 Screw M5x12 8,8 2

6 4812114566 Turn fastener 1

7 4812114567 Speed nut 15

8 4812161352 Screw 15

9 4700395816 Plug socket 24V 1

10 4812114574 Cover 1

11 4812114575 Bracket 3

12 4812161352 Screw 3

13 4812114576 Cover 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:29:04 UTC 2019

382



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812115013 Air intake 1

  1.1 4812163278 Actuator 24V 1

2 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 4

3 4700500040 Screw, M6x20 mm 8.8 A2K 4

4 4700792718 Foam rubber 1

5 4812113623 Evaporator, cpl 1

6 4812116194 Clip 4

7 4812114311 Bracket 1

8 4811000458 Speed nut 2

9 4700601001 Washer 4

10 4700926537 Screw 2

11 4700508099 Screw 1

12 4700570003 Hex. nut 1

15 4812117349 Cork tape 0.5

16 4812117349 Cork tape 0.5

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:29:06 UTC 2019

392



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812120778 Cable harness, Heater/AC 1

2 4812120274 Heater and ac controls 1

3 - Screw 4

4 4700792441 Cable tie with holder 3

5 4700313041 Cable ties 5

6 4700939693 Heater control valve 1

7 - Clamp 2

8 4812116195 Bracket 2

9 4700500012 Hex. screw 2

10 4812116194 Clip 2

11 4812121137 Cable harness 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:29:07 UTC 2019

402



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812115192 Switch 1

2 4700921723 Plug 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:29:10 UTC 2019

412



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812113083 Drying filter 1

2 - Plastic cap 2

3 4812113245 Pressure switch 1

4 4812114245 Pressure relief valve 1

5 4812114246 Adapter 1

6 - O-ring 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:29:11 UTC 2019

422



Comments for Page: Rear view mirror

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | Not used on all models. 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812110367 Bracket 1

2 4700381943 Mirror 1

  2.1 4812161276 Mirror glass 1

3 4700508019 Cylinder screw 4

4 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 12

5 4700586003 Lock nut M8 12

6 4812117964 Bracket 1 A

7 4700500022 Screw 4

8 4812125407 Mirror 1

  8.1 - Mirror glass 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:29:14 UTC 2019

432



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700359125 Ball bearing 1

2 4700379728 Locking disc 1

3 4812119788 Coupling link 1

4 4700359819 Bushing 1

5 4700630008 Pin 1

6 4700359043 Spring 1

7 4700792678 Screw 4

8 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 8

9 4700904640 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 4

10 4700573008 Nut M8 4

11 4700947679 Hexagon head screw 4

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:29:15 UTC 2019

442



Comments for Page: Seat belt 2"

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

A | en_US | Used with seat 4700377518.

 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812117922 Seat belt 2" 1

2 4700791572 Spacer washer 1

3 4700904703 Plain washer 13x24x4 mm 4

4 4700792527 Screw 1 A

5 4700928347 Hexagon screw 2 A

6 4812117924 Buckle 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:29:17 UTC 2019

452



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812110886 Control box 1

2 4700391396 Cover 1

3 4700396662 Cover 1

4 4812126248 Control handle, 4 switches 1

5 4812113875 Control unit, I/O 1

6 4812110901 Ignition switch 1

  6 4700940451 Ignition key 1

7 4812114803 Membrane switch panel 1

8 4700385599 Buzzer 1

9 4812118697 Switch, parking brake 1

10 4700792414 Switch, RPM 1

10 4812117490 Switch, green ECO 1

11 4812118754 Cable harness 1

12 4700392930 Junction box 1

13 4812111780 Decal 1

14 4812119227 Thread rolling screw 4

15 4700904698 Plain washer 8

16 4700904281 Washer, 5,3x10x1 300HV 4

17 4700586001 Lock nut 2

18 4700500060 Screw M5-0,8x20 8.8 2

19 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 7

20 4700586002 Lock nut M6 -8 2

21 4700508017 Cylinder screw 4

22 4700791588 Panel plug 3

23 4700395785 Expansion rivet 4

24 4700570004 Hexagon nut M6 1

25 4700902804 Plug 5

26 4700791739 Emergency stop 1

27 4700791733 Fixing collar 1

28 4700791723 Connector 2

33 4812114214 Cover 1

34 4812114213 Lock screw 2

35 4700313041 Cable ties N

36 4700500505 Screw, M8x20 mm 8.8 A2K 3

37 4700388737 Potentiometer 1

  37 4700939826 Knob 1

38 4812119317 Holder 1

39 4700904650 Button head socket screw, M6x12 4

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:29:18 UTC 2019

462



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812127724 Decal FAYAT DYNAPAC 1300 WH 1

2 4812127714 Decal FAYAT DYNAPAC 350 WH 1

3 4700903423 Safety label, Rotating engine components 1

4 4700903424 Safety label, hot surfaces 1

5 4700904389 Decal "Risk location" 1

6 4700904391 Decal "Risk location" 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:29:22 UTC 2019

472



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812114742 Holder 1

2 4812118842 Cooling box 1

  2 4812160053 Cable 12V 1

3 4700904230 Steel plain washer 2

4 4700500048 Screw, M10x20 mm 8.8 A3K 2

5 4812126463 Holder 1

6 4812126487 Cooling box 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:29:23 UTC 2019

482



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812122819 Plate 1

2 4700904231 Washer, 13x24x2 mm 300 HV 2

3 4812110670 Hexagon head screw M12x30H 10,9 2

4 4700923876 Clamp 1

5 4812122777 DCM unit 1

6 4700606003 Washer 4

7 4812121264 Screw 4

8 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 2

9 4700500079 Screw M6-1x50 8,8 2

10 4700923859 Cover plate 1

11 4700500079 Screw M6-1x50 8,8 2

12 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 2

13 4700791453 Pipe clamp block 1

14 4700904231 Washer, 13x24x2 mm 300 HV 2

15 4700500035 Hexagon screw, M12x20H 2

16 4812116181 Bracket 1

17 4700313102 Cable ties 1

18 4700792441 Cable tie with holder 1

19 4812122778 Power supply 1

20 4700792210 Screw torx 2

21 4700923976 Lock nut 4

22 4700928200 Hexagon socket countersunk screw 4

23 4812122780 Bracket 1

24 4812116367 Cable entry frame and inserts 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:29:26 UTC 2019

492



   4812112950   58
4812112952   58
4812113032   424
4812113058   304
4812113083   422
4812113086   328
4812113090   64
4812113117   284
4812113118   284
4812113123   334
4812113140   284
4812113141   284
4812113158   304
4812113160   304, 486
4812113162   318
4812113167   298
4812113168   16, 64
4812113169   64
4812113170   64
4812113195   98
4812113215   218
4812113238   302
4812113245   422
4812113314   60
4812113315   62
4812113476   84
4812113478   450
4812113491   426
4812113492   426
4812113569   150, 170
4812113573   114
4812113607   22
4812113623   392, 418
4812113659   114
4812113708   96, 96
4812113786   464
4812113832   82
4812113875   462
4812113878   96
4812113879   96
4812113903   84
4812113941   124, 212
4812113963   150, 170
4812113983   240
4812114098   120
4812114125   86
4812114146   304
4812114149   98
4812114150   98
4812114156   304
4812114172   450

4812114189   218
4812114194   430
4812114205   204
4812114212   110
4812114213   462
4812114214   462
4812114223   82
4812114232   92
4812114233   92
4812114245   422
4812114246   422
4812114257   420
4812114280   94
4812114311   392
4812114318   54, 130
4812114396   92
4812114426   268
4812114433   328
4812114449   24
4812114465   96
4812114476   46
4812114488   46
4812114492   236
4812114519   202
4812114563   344, 408
4812114564   344, 382, 408
4812114565   344, 382, 408
4812114566   344, 382, 408
4812114567   344, 372, 380, 382, 390, 406, 408, 410
4812114568   340, 400, 414
4812114569   346
4812114570   380
4812114571   380
4812114572   380, 410
4812114573   382
4812114574   382
4812114575   382
4812114576   382
4812114577   388
4812114578   388
4812114579   388
4812114580   388
4812114581   388
4812114582   390
4812114583   390
4812114584   390
4812114585   390
4812114586   358
4812114587   358
4812114588   358
4812114593   360

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (stageV/T4f) s/n 10000175xxA024527 -

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Fri May 24 08:29:26 UTC 2019

502



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=DYNAPAC+CA5500+Vibratory+Roller+Parts+Catalog+Manual

